GPS Receiver
Feb. 02, 2002
HOLUX Technology,.Inc
8F-11, 26, Tai Yuen St., Chu Pei, Hsin Chu, Taiwan
Phone: +886-3-5526268  Fax: +886-3-5526108
E-Mail: info@holux.com.tw  Web:  www.holux.com.tw
All Right Reserved
User’s  Guide

HOLUX
 14
7. Ordering Information
7.1 Product Options
Explanation of product Number
G M – 210 XX –Y
     (1)     (2)   (3)
(1) Model name:GM-210
(2) XX: Color option
GR:  Top-Gray, Bottom-Black .
  TB:  Top-Translucent Blue, Bottom-Gram
  WW: Walnut Wood
(3) Y: Output Type option
1:  RS232+TTL
2:  RS232 + DGPS
Model Output level Option Accessories type(1)
GM-210-GR-1 RS-232+TTL 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9
GM-210-TB-1 RS-232+TTL 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9
GM-210-WW-1 RS-232+TTL 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9
GM-210-GR-2 RS-232+DGPS 1,3,4,6,7,8,9
GM-210-TB-2 RS-232+DGPS 1,3,4,6,7,8,9
GM-210-WW-2 RS-232+DGPS 1,3,4,6,7,8,9
(1) Option Accessories type reference section 7.2
7.2 Accessories type
Type Name Function description
1 CA-RS232 Convertible cable, Comport, 5VDC input.